
VACATION AGENDA

Friday June 14
11:09am- Arrive to Cleveland, Ohio (United Flight UA 1544)
To do list: Open/Pack packages, Grocery Shopping, Load RV, Dinner with Mary

Saturday June 15
8am – Finish loading RV
9am – Breakfast with Mary
10:30am – Drive to Mason, OH - Camp Cedar (3.5 hrs)
2pm - Arrive and check in at Camp Cedar
*Swimming/Dinner/Check out Camp Resort

Sunday June 16
9:30am Shuttle to Kings Island
8:00pm Shuttle back to Camp Cedar

Monday June 17
11:00am Shuttle to Soak City Water Park
6:00pm Shuttle back to Camp Cedar
*Dinner at RV

Tuesday June 18
10:00am Drive to Jellystone Mammoth Cave (3.5 hrs)
2:00pm Arrive at Jellystone Mammoth Cave
Walk/Hike, Dinner
*Recommended Places to eat: Bucky Bees BBQ of Cave City, Cave City Pizza, El Acapulco

Wednesday June 19
9:15am Cave Tour
2:00pm Hike Mammoth Cave National Park
Dinner at RV

Thursday June 20
10:00am Drive to Gatlinburg, TN (4 hrs)
4:00pm Arrive at AirBnB  (Ask for early check in if available)
Dinner in Gatlinburg
*Recommended Places to eat: Pizzeria of Gatlinburg, Split Rail Eats

Friday June 21
9:00am Hike Smoky Mountains
4:00pm Visit Gatlinburg/Pigeon Forge town/Dinner

Saturday June 22
10:00am UBER to Dollywood Theme Park
7:00pm UBER back to AirBnB

Sunday June 23
11:00am UBER to Dollywood Water Park
5:00pm UBER back to AirBnB

Monday June 24
9:00am Drive to Hocking Hills KOA (6.5 hrs)
5:00pm Arrive at Hocking Hills KOA
Dinner at RV

Tuesday June 25
9:00am Hike Hocking Hills area

Wednesday June 26
9:00am Drive back to North Olmsted (3 hrs)

Thursday June 27
Meetings for Matthew’s signature

Friday June 28
Open Meet and Greet for Landon at Mary’s

Saturday June 29
9:00am Bagels and Spend time with Mary
12:00pm Get dropped off at Airport for 2:50 flight (United Flight UA 1645)


